Информация о продукции
Страница 1
Дата выдачи 02.02.2026. Технические изменения и погрешности не исключены.
UEBSAM60 R
attachment part screed-flush duct
Continously hot galvanized (Sendzimir process) (DIN EN 10346)
Артикул Product Hmin N width length E t weight incl.
UEBSAM60-307R 40S 60 mm +50 mm 400 mm 500 mm 307 mm 3.00 mm 9.01 kg show all inclusive accessoires
Product: Product
Hmin: Minimum installation height
N: levelling range
width: width
length: length
E: fitting dimension
t: material thickness
weight: weight
incl.: incl.
DETAILS / APPLICATIONS